Mts., of Moje Village Italva, Ta:  Palsana,
Dist: Surat. Boundaries of The Property: On
the East :- Plot No. 24, On the West :- Plot
No. 26 , On the North :-Society Road, On
the South :- Plot No. 5

10/02/202510/08/2025

Loan No. LAP0589200000005015154
Rs. 303311/- (Rupees Three Lakh  Three

Thousand Three Hundred  Eleven Only) payable
as on 10/02/2025   along with interest @ 13.35

p.a. till the realization. 
Loan No. HF0190H20100163

Rs. 737030/- (Rupees Seven  Lakh Thirty Seven
Thousand Thirty  Only) payable as on

10/02/2025 along with interest @ 9.9 p.a. till
the realization.

APPENDIX IV (See Rule 8(1))
POSSESSION NOTICE

(For Immovable
Property)

[SADBHAV GADAG HIGHWAY PRIVATE LIMITED]
CIN: U45309DL2018PTC335962

Registered Office:.Block No.J-59, Ground Floor, SAKET, New Delhi- 110017